Helge Myklebust

Einar Kverneland

Helge Jarle Haaland Sirum
Kjetil Hagland

Jone

Leif Arne Andreassen

Sten Ola Rasch

Harald Gellein

Vetle Woxholt

Eric Franssen

Bjern Wang

John Harald Schjelderup

Lene klovning

Leeloo

Four To Match
Oroshi
Havbris
Donna
Borealis

Enigma
Mithrandir
Viva

First 34.7
PANDORA
Brave

Wild Goose

Malgang Lerdag Malgang sendag Klasse Poeng Totalt Lerdag Sendag

14:00:40
14:21:15
14:20
14:25
15:38:50
19:31

14:02:15
14:18:10
14:09:45
dnf
16:06
dnf

dnf

14:06:00
13:54:30

14:15
14:15:50
14:37:45
16:15:53

13:51:31
13:56:12
14:15:30
14:15
14:56

15:15
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